1180) as applicable in the form of non-refundable Demand Draf/ 

Banker's cheque in favour 'NEEPCO Ltd.' payable at Shillong, issued from any Nationalized 

Bank/Scheduled Bank. 

2. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): The bidder has to submit Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) amounting 

to Rs. 15,000.00 (Rupees fifteen thousand) only with bid document which is 2% of total work value 

plus GST @ 18% on EMD [i.e EMD+GST = Rs. 15,000.00 + Rs. 2,700.00 = Rs. 17,700.001. After 

the tender evaluation, EMD of the successful bidder shall be added in security deposit & now onward